
#1 Women's 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 KYA EDWARDS JR Dodge City Hi 12.99 10

2 SUZANNA SCHNEIDER SR Hoisington Hi 13.16 8

3 VALARIE LUNA SO Great Bend H 13.28 6

4 SAMANTHA COLSON SR Hoisington Hi 13.51 4

5 MONICA JORDAN  9 Ness City Hig 13.68 2

6 MACKENZY TILLITSON SO Ness City Hig 14.14 1

7 KACY DINKEL JR Hays High Sc 14.15

8 CIERRA BOOKLESS JR Dodge City Hi 14.37

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 KYA EDWARDS JR Dodge City Hi 12.89  (NW)Q 1(1)

2 SUZANNA SCHNEIDER SR Hoisington Hi 13.10  (NW)Q 2(1)

3 VALARIE LUNA SO Great Bend H 13.20  (NW)q 2(2)

4 SAMANTHA COLSON SR Hoisington Hi 13.25  (NW)q 1(2)

5 KACY DINKEL JR Hays High Sc 13.63  (NW)q 1(3)

6 MACKENZY TILLITSON SO Ness City Hig 13.70  (NW)q 1(4)

7 MONICA JORDAN  9 Ness City Hig 13.99  (NW)q 2(3)

8 CIERRA BOOKLESS JR Dodge City Hi 14.13  (NW)q 2(4)

9 KYLIE MILLER SR Hoisington Hi 14.17  (NW) 2(5)

10 MORGAN SHORB JR Hays High Sc 14.29  (NW) 2(6)

11 ADDYSON MASON SO Hoisington Hi 14.48  (NW) 2(7)

12 LILY BIGGS SO Hays High Sc 14.54  (NW) 1(5)

13 KENNEDY LIGGETT JR Ness City Hig 14.76  (NW) 1(6)

14 KENDALL MASON  9 Hoisington Hi 14.88  (NW) 2(8)

15 OLIVIA BUDDY SO Dodge City Hi 14.92  (NW) 1(7)

16 KENZIE CUNNINGHAM SO Hays High Sc 15.60  (NW) 1(8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 KYA EDWARDS JR Dodge City Hi 12.89Q

2 SAMANTHA COLSON SR Hoisington Hi 13.25q

3 KACY DINKEL JR Hays High Sc 13.63q

4 MACKENZY TILLITSON SO Ness City Hig 13.70q

5 LILY BIGGS SO Hays High Sc 14.54

6 KENNEDY LIGGETT JR Ness City Hig 14.76

7 OLIVIA BUDDY SO Dodge City Hi 14.92

8 KENZIE CUNNINGHAM SO Hays High Sc 15.60

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SUZANNA SCHNEIDER SR Hoisington Hi 13.10Q

2 VALARIE LUNA SO Great Bend H 13.20q

3 MONICA JORDAN  9 Ness City Hig 13.99q

4 CIERRA BOOKLESS JR Dodge City Hi 14.13q

#1 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 KYLIE MILLER SR Hoisington Hi 14.17

6 MORGAN SHORB JR Hays High Sc 14.29

7 ADDYSON MASON SO Hoisington Hi 14.48

8 KENDALL MASON  9 Hoisington Hi 14.88

#2 Men's 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 JAREN KANAK JR Hays High Sc 10.75 10

2 MALIK BAH  9 Hays High Sc 11.45 8

3 GAVEN HASELHORST SR Hays High Sc 11.45 6

4 CADE MASON SR Hoisington Hi 11.65 4

5 VINCENT ORTIZ SO Dodge City Hi 11.73 2

6 LOGAN CASPER SO Hays High Sc 11.86 1

7 BRAYLON COUNCIL SO Great Bend H 11.89

8 LEGEND ROBINSON JR Hoisington Hi 12.75

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 JAREN KANAK JR Hays High Sc 11.31  (NW)Q 3(1)

2 GAVEN HASELHORST SR Hays High Sc 11.46  (NW)Q 2(1)

3 LOGAN CASPER SO Hays High Sc 11.65  (NW)Q 4(1)

4 CADE MASON SR Hoisington Hi 11.76  (NW)q 3(2)

5 BRAYLON COUNCIL SO Great Bend H 11.86  (NW)q 4(2)

6 VINCENT ORTIZ SO Dodge City Hi 11.91  (NW)q 4(3)

7 MALIK BAH  9 Hays High Sc 12.00  (NW)Q 1(1)

8 LEGEND ROBINSON JR Hoisington Hi 12.14  (NW)q 2(2)

9 JOSHUA TAYLOR SR Dodge City Hi 12.17  (NW) 2(3)

10 ENRIQUE CHAVEZ JR Dodge City Hi 12.19  (NW) 3(3)

11 TRISTEN BULLER SO Dodge City Hi 12.21  (NW) 3(4)

12 ADRIAN HERNANDEZ SO Dodge City Hi 12.21  (NW) 1(2)

13 AUSTIN MILLER SR Great Bend H 12.24  (NW) 2(4)

14 BEN PFEIFER SO Hays High Sc 12.31  (NW) 2(5)

15 JOSE GUZMAN JR Ness City Hig 12.33  (NW) 3(5)

16 REYES TAVEREZ SO Ness City Hig 12.42  (NW) 2(6)

17 ALFONSO LUNA SO Ness City Hig 12.46  (NW) 4(4)

18 TREY FIELDS SO Great Bend H 12.47  (NW) 3(6)

19 ZACH OLIVAREZ SR La Crosse Hi 12.67  (NW) 2(7)

20 EDWIN ROBLEDO SR Ness City Hig 12.73  (NW) 4(5)

21 VICTOR NAVA  9 Ness City Hig 12.74  (NW) 1(3)

22 KYLER CZARNEK SO Hoisington Hi 13.04  (NW) 4(6)

23 MASON ALDERDICE  9 Hoisington Hi 13.13  (NW) 3(7)

24 FABIAN MONTES SR Great Bend H 13.97  (NW) 2(8)

25 MASSIMO LARI  9 La Crosse Hi 14.25  (NW) 1(4)

26 CONNER BARRIGER  9 La Crosse Hi 14.29  (NW) 4(7)

27 WYATT WOYDZIAK SO Hoisington Hi 14.73  (NW) 1(5)
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#2 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
28 TRISTEN WILHELM  9 La Crosse Hi 24.60  (NW) 1(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MALIK BAH  9 Hays High Sc 12.00Q

2 ADRIAN HERNANDEZ SO Dodge City Hi 12.21

3 VICTOR NAVA  9 Ness City Hig 12.74

4 MASSIMO LARI  9 La Crosse Hi 14.25

5 WYATT WOYDZIAK SO Hoisington Hi 14.73

6 TRISTEN WILHELM  9 La Crosse Hi 24.60

Heat 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 GAVEN HASELHORST SR Hays High Sc 11.46Q

2 LEGEND ROBINSON JR Hoisington Hi 12.14q

3 JOSHUA TAYLOR SR Dodge City Hi 12.17

4 AUSTIN MILLER SR Great Bend H 12.24

5 BEN PFEIFER SO Hays High Sc 12.31

6 REYES TAVEREZ SO Ness City Hig 12.42

7 ZACH OLIVAREZ SR La Crosse Hi 12.67

8 FABIAN MONTES SR Great Bend H 13.97

Heat 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 JAREN KANAK JR Hays High Sc 11.31Q

2 CADE MASON SR Hoisington Hi 11.76q

3 ENRIQUE CHAVEZ JR Dodge City Hi 12.19

4 TRISTEN BULLER SO Dodge City Hi 12.21

5 JOSE GUZMAN JR Ness City Hig 12.33

6 TREY FIELDS SO Great Bend H 12.47

7 MASON ALDERDICE  9 Hoisington Hi 13.13

Heat 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 LOGAN CASPER SO Hays High Sc 11.65Q

2 BRAYLON COUNCIL SO Great Bend H 11.86q

3 VINCENT ORTIZ SO Dodge City Hi 11.91q

4 ALFONSO LUNA SO Ness City Hig 12.46

5 EDWIN ROBLEDO SR Ness City Hig 12.73

6 KYLER CZARNEK SO Hoisington Hi 13.04

7 CONNER BARRIGER  9 La Crosse Hi 14.29

#3 Women's 200 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 KYA EDWARDS JR Dodge City Hi 28.69 10

2 REANNA GREEN SR Hays High Sc 29.39 8

3 MACY HANZLICK JR Hoisington Hi 29.64 6

4 VALARIE LUNA SO Great Bend H 29.64 4

5 SUZANNA SCHNEIDER SR Hoisington Hi 29.66 2

#3 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
6 LILIAN MCGRATH  9 Hays High Sc 29.87 1

7 ALEX GERE SO Dodge City Hi 29.90

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 KYA EDWARDS JR Dodge City Hi 28.11  (NW)Q 1(1)

2 REANNA GREEN SR Hays High Sc 28.29  (NW)Q 2(1)

3 SUZANNA SCHNEIDER SR Hoisington Hi 28.58  (NW)q 2(2)

4 LILIAN MCGRATH  9 Hays High Sc 29.38  (NW)q 1(2)

5 VALARIE LUNA SO Great Bend H 29.44  (NW)q 1(3)

6 ALEX GERE SO Dodge City Hi 29.46  (NW)Q 3(1)

7 MACY HANZLICK JR Hoisington Hi 29.63  (NW)q 3(2)

8 DAIZY GOMEZ  9 Great Bend H 29.85  (NW) 3(3)

9 MACKENZY TILLITSON SO Ness City Hig 30.14  (NW) 2(3)

10 MALLORY MOONEY  9 Hoisington Hi 30.14  (NW) 1(4)

11 MORGAN SHORB JR Hays High Sc 30.75  (NW) 2(4)

12 CIERRA BOOKLESS JR Dodge City Hi 31.18  (NW) 2(5)

13 ADDYSON MASON SO Hoisington Hi 31.50  (NW) 3(4)

14 KACY DINKEL JR Hays High Sc 31.54  (NW) 3(5)

15 KENDALL MASON  9 Hoisington Hi 31.76  (NW) 2(6)

16 SAMANTHA VESPER JR Hays High Sc 31.90  (NW) 3(6)

17 ANGELA LOPEZ  9 Ness City Hig 32.22  (NW) 1(5)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 KYA EDWARDS JR Dodge City Hi 28.11Q

2 LILIAN MCGRATH  9 Hays High Sc 29.38q

3 VALARIE LUNA SO Great Bend H 29.44q

4 MALLORY MOONEY  9 Hoisington Hi 30.14

5 ANGELA LOPEZ  9 Ness City Hig 32.22

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 REANNA GREEN SR Hays High Sc 28.29Q

2 SUZANNA SCHNEIDER SR Hoisington Hi 28.58q

3 MACKENZY TILLITSON SO Ness City Hig 30.14

4 MORGAN SHORB JR Hays High Sc 30.75

5 CIERRA BOOKLESS JR Dodge City Hi 31.18

6 KENDALL MASON  9 Hoisington Hi 31.76

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ALEX GERE SO Dodge City Hi 29.46Q

2 MACY HANZLICK JR Hoisington Hi 29.63q

3 DAIZY GOMEZ  9 Great Bend H 29.85

4 ADDYSON MASON SO Hoisington Hi 31.50

5 KACY DINKEL JR Hays High Sc 31.54
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#3 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
6 SAMANTHA VESPER JR Hays High Sc 31.90

#4 Men's 200 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 JAREN KANAK JR Hays High Sc 23.02 10

2 OLIVER DOMINGUEZ SO Great Bend H 24.49 8

3 MALIK BAH  9 Hays High Sc 24.87 6

4 VINCENT ORTIZ SO Dodge City Hi 25.10 4

5 CAYDEN SCHEUERMAN SO Great Bend H 25.19 2

6 CADE MASON SR Hoisington Hi 25.25 1

7 LOGAN CASPER SO Hays High Sc 25.79

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 MALIK BAH  9 Hays High Sc 24.75  (NW)Q 4(1)

2 OLIVER DOMINGUEZ SO Great Bend H 24.86  (NW)Q 1(1)

3 LOGAN CASPER SO Hays High Sc 25.09  (NW)q 1(2)

4 JAREN KANAK JR Hays High Sc 25.12  (NW)Q 3(1)

5 CAYDEN SCHEUERMAN SO Great Bend H 25.18  (NW)Q 2(1)

6 VINCENT ORTIZ SO Dodge City Hi 25.26  (NW)q 2(2)

7 CADE MASON SR Hoisington Hi 25.48  (NW)q 4(2)

8 JOSE GUZMAN JR Ness City Hig 25.69  (NW) 2(3)

9 TRENT SUMMERS SO Hays High Sc 25.76  (NW) 4(3)

10 KEENAN HOWARD SO Dodge City Hi 25.78  (NW) 1(3)

11 ENRIQUE CHAVEZ JR Dodge City Hi 25.99  (NW) 4(4)

12 BRAYLON COUNCIL SO Great Bend H 26.12  (NW) 3(2)

13 ADRIAN HERNANDEZ SO Dodge City Hi 26.28  (NW) 3(3)

14 CHASE SUMMERS SO Hays High Sc 26.46  (NW) 2(4)

15 BRYCE FLAX SO Ness City Hig 26.67  (NW) 4(5)

16 TREY FIELDS SO Great Bend H 26.71  (NW) 4(6)

17 ALFONSO LUNA SO Ness City Hig 27.04  (NW) 1(4)

18 REYES TAVEREZ SO Ness City Hig 27.68  (NW) 3(4)

19 MASON ALDERDICE  9 Hoisington Hi 28.60  (NW) 3(5)

20 VICTOR NAVA  9 Ness City Hig 28.63  (NW) 1(5)

21 IAN SMITH  9 Hoisington Hi 29.23  (NW) 2(5)

22 EASTIN REDETZKE SO Hoisington Hi 29.75  (NW) 1(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 OLIVER DOMINGUEZ SO Great Bend H 24.86Q

2 LOGAN CASPER SO Hays High Sc 25.09q

3 KEENAN HOWARD SO Dodge City Hi 25.78

4 ALFONSO LUNA SO Ness City Hig 27.04

#4 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 VICTOR NAVA  9 Ness City Hig 28.63

6 EASTIN REDETZKE SO Hoisington Hi 29.75

Heat 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 CAYDEN SCHEUERMAN SO Great Bend H 25.18Q

2 VINCENT ORTIZ SO Dodge City Hi 25.26q

3 JOSE GUZMAN JR Ness City Hig 25.69

4 CHASE SUMMERS SO Hays High Sc 26.46

5 IAN SMITH  9 Hoisington Hi 29.23

Heat 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 JAREN KANAK JR Hays High Sc 25.12Q

2 BRAYLON COUNCIL SO Great Bend H 26.12

3 ADRIAN HERNANDEZ SO Dodge City Hi 26.28

4 REYES TAVEREZ SO Ness City Hig 27.68

5 MASON ALDERDICE  9 Hoisington Hi 28.60

Heat 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MALIK BAH  9 Hays High Sc 24.75Q

2 CADE MASON SR Hoisington Hi 25.48q

3 TRENT SUMMERS SO Hays High Sc 25.76

4 ENRIQUE CHAVEZ JR Dodge City Hi 25.99

5 BRYCE FLAX SO Ness City Hig 26.67

6 TREY FIELDS SO Great Bend H 26.71

#5 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ELIANA BECKHAM  9 Great Bend H 1:05.04 2(1) 10

2 ALEX GERE SO Dodge City Hi 1:05.05 2(2) 8

3 ALYX LAMATSCH SR Hoisington Hi 1:07.97 2(3) 6

4 ADDYSON MASON SO Hoisington Hi 1:12.32 2(4) 4

5 HANNAH LOOMIS JR Great Bend H 1:12.39 1(1) 2

6 KENDALL MASON  9 Hoisington Hi 1:13.37 2(5) 1

7 LANDRI DOTTS JR Hays High Sc 1:14.50 2(6)

8 ALONDRA GONZALEZ SO Dodge City Hi 1:17.57 1(2)

9 ANGELA LOPEZ  9 Ness City Hig 1:21.66 1(3)

10 AMY RUDER SO Hays High Sc 1:29.20 2(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HANNAH LOOMIS JR Great Bend H 1:12.39

2 ALONDRA GONZALEZ SO Dodge City Hi 1:17.57

3 ANGELA LOPEZ  9 Ness City Hig 1:21.66

Section 2 of 2

1 ELIANA BECKHAM  9 Great Bend H 1:05.04

2 ALEX GERE SO Dodge City Hi 1:05.05

3 ALYX LAMATSCH SR Hoisington Hi 1:07.97

4 ADDYSON MASON SO Hoisington Hi 1:12.32

GREAT BEND HS VARSITY
Great Bend, KS
Great Bend HS

Friday, April 16, 2021

MEET OFFICIALS
Timing:
AccuData Timing Service

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/19/2021 8:43 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 3



#5 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 KENDALL MASON  9 Hoisington Hi 1:13.37

6 LANDRI DOTTS JR Hays High Sc 1:14.50

7 AMY RUDER SO Hays High Sc 1:29.20

#6 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 OLIVER DOMINGUEZ SO Great Bend H 54.61 3(1) 10

2 DERYK YOTT SO Hoisington Hi 55.40 3(2) 8

3 BRETT ORTH SR Hays High Sc 55.62 3(3) 6

4 DYLAN RICHARDS SR Hoisington Hi 55.62 3(4) 4

5 MOSES AGUILAR SR Dodge City Hi 58.07 2(1) 2

6 DANNY GUZMAN SO Ness City Hig 58.85 3(5) 1

7 MAHMOUD TIEA JR Dodge City Hi 59.14 2(2)

8 ALFONSO LUNA SO Ness City Hig 59.89 3(6)

9 KEENAN HOWARD SO Dodge City Hi 1:01.25 1(1)

10 CAYDEN SCHEUERMAN SO Great Bend H 1:01.27 3(7)

11 EDWIN ROBLEDO SR Ness City Hig 1:02.90 1(2)

12 ENRIQUE CHAVEZ JR Dodge City Hi 1:03.28 2(3)

13 DANIEL TALAMENTES  9 Ness City Hig 1:03.30 2(4)

14 ZACH OLIVAREZ SR La Crosse Hi 1:05.14 1(3)

15 TRISTON NELSON  9 La Crosse Hi 1:07.51 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 KEENAN HOWARD SO Dodge City Hi 1:01.25

2 EDWIN ROBLEDO SR Ness City Hig 1:02.90

3 ZACH OLIVAREZ SR La Crosse Hi 1:05.14

4 TRISTON NELSON  9 La Crosse Hi 1:07.51

Section 2 of 3

1 MOSES AGUILAR SR Dodge City Hi 58.07

2 MAHMOUD TIEA JR Dodge City Hi 59.14

3 ENRIQUE CHAVEZ JR Dodge City Hi 1:03.28

4 DANIEL TALAMENTES  9 Ness City Hig 1:03.30

Section 3 of 3

1 OLIVER DOMINGUEZ SO Great Bend H 54.61

2 DERYK YOTT SO Hoisington Hi 55.40

3 BRETT ORTH SR Hays High Sc 55.62

4 DYLAN RICHARDS SR Hoisington Hi 55.62

5 DANNY GUZMAN SO Ness City Hig 58.85

6 ALFONSO LUNA SO Ness City Hig 59.89

7 CAYDEN SCHEUERMAN SO Great Bend H 1:01.27

#7 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 EMMA LOOMIS JR Great Bend H 2:36.45 2(1) 10

2 SERENITY LARSON JR Dodge City Hi 2:37.95 2(2) 8

3 OLIVIA RUGAN SR Great Bend H 2:42.09 2(3) 6

#7 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 KARINA HERRERA SR Dodge City Hi 2:46.90 1(1) 4

5 AVERY WINTER SO Hays High Sc 2:48.12 2(4) 2

6 CAIDYN HORTON JR Ness City Hig 2:48.56 2(5) 1

7 ALLYSON KAISER JR Great Bend H 2:50.36 1(2)

8 SHEENA GOCELA  9 Hoisington Hi 2:53.69 2(6)

9 KYNLIE CROWDIS SO Hoisington Hi 2:56.01 2(7)

10 KARINA ESTRADA JR Dodge City Hi 2:56.22 1(3)

11 TAYLOR STARR JR Ness City Hig 2:57.51 2(8)

12 MARIELA LOPEZ SR Dodge City Hi 2:59.10 1(4)

13 CLAIRE SHIPPY SR Hays High Sc 3:00.38 2(9)

14 HAILEY KLEIN  9 Hays High Sc 3:00.83 2(10)

15 JAYCINE WATSON SO Hays High Sc 3:01.69 1(5)

16 ALEXA REINHARDT JR Ness City Hig 3:01.74 2(11)

17 PAIGE LAMATSCH  9 Hoisington Hi 3:03.28 1(6)

18 VADA KAISER  9 Hoisington Hi 3:06.43 1(7)

19 KHLOE SCHNEWEIS JR Hoisington Hi 3:18.99 1(8)

20 MEGAN JACOBS  9 La Crosse Hi 3:36.34 1(9)

JULIA ZADINA  9 Hays High Sc DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 KARINA HERRERA SR Dodge City Hi 2:46.90

2 ALLYSON KAISER JR Great Bend H 2:50.36

3 KARINA ESTRADA JR Dodge City Hi 2:56.22

4 MARIELA LOPEZ SR Dodge City Hi 2:59.10

5 JAYCINE WATSON SO Hays High Sc 3:01.69

6 PAIGE LAMATSCH  9 Hoisington Hi 3:03.28

7 VADA KAISER  9 Hoisington Hi 3:06.43

8 KHLOE SCHNEWEIS JR Hoisington Hi 3:18.99

9 MEGAN JACOBS  9 La Crosse Hi 3:36.34

Section 2 of 2

1 EMMA LOOMIS JR Great Bend H 2:36.45

2 SERENITY LARSON JR Dodge City Hi 2:37.95

3 OLIVIA RUGAN SR Great Bend H 2:42.09

4 AVERY WINTER SO Hays High Sc 2:48.12

5 CAIDYN HORTON JR Ness City Hig 2:48.56

6 SHEENA GOCELA  9 Hoisington Hi 2:53.69

7 KYNLIE CROWDIS SO Hoisington Hi 2:56.01

8 TAYLOR STARR JR Ness City Hig 2:57.51

9 CLAIRE SHIPPY SR Hays High Sc 3:00.38

10 HAILEY KLEIN  9 Hays High Sc 3:00.83

11 ALEXA REINHARDT JR Ness City Hig 3:01.74

JULIA ZADINA  9 Hays High Sc DNS
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#8 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KAIDEN ESFELD SO Great Bend H 2:08.17 2(1) 10

2 JAIME ARELLANES SR Great Bend H 2:10.60 2(2) 8

3 ISAIAH JIMENEZ SO Dodge City Hi 2:15.14 2(3) 6

4 GAVIN SCHREIBER JR Ness City Hig 2:15.35 2(4) 4

5 GONZALO ARROYO JR Dodge City Hi 2:18.63 1(1) 2

6 DANNY LAMAS SO Dodge City Hi 2:19.24 1(2) 1

7 SETH FLAX SR Ness City Hig 2:20.34 2(5)

8 ALEXIS ROMO JR Dodge City Hi 2:22.29 2(6)

9 IAN DOSS JR Hoisington Hi 2:26.35 2(7)

10 TY DEMPSEY  9 Hays High Sc 2:26.95 2(8)

11 CORBIN ROSS JR Ness City Hig 2:32.52 2(9)

12 CORBEN ADERY Hays High Sc 2:32.82 1(3)

13 RAUL LOPEZ SO Ness City Hig 2:37.29 2(10)

14 ZACH OLIVAREZ SR La Crosse Hi 2:40.67 1(4)

15 ELIJAH LEWIS  9 Hoisington Hi 2:43.65 1(5)

16 ALEX MATER  9 Hoisington Hi 2:44.45 1(6)

17 MICHAEL HIPP  9 Hoisington Hi 2:45.85 1(7)

18 TAYSHAUN BIRCH SR Hays High Sc 2:55.39 1(8)

TRISTON NELSON  9 La Crosse Hi DNF 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 GONZALO ARROYO JR Dodge City Hi 2:18.63

2 DANNY LAMAS SO Dodge City Hi 2:19.24

3 CORBEN ADERY Hays High Sc 2:32.82

4 ZACH OLIVAREZ SR La Crosse Hi 2:40.67

5 ELIJAH LEWIS  9 Hoisington Hi 2:43.65

6 ALEX MATER  9 Hoisington Hi 2:44.45

7 MICHAEL HIPP  9 Hoisington Hi 2:45.85

8 TAYSHAUN BIRCH SR Hays High Sc 2:55.39

TRISTON NELSON  9 La Crosse Hi DNF

Section 2 of 2

1 KAIDEN ESFELD SO Great Bend H 2:08.17

2 JAIME ARELLANES SR Great Bend H 2:10.60

3 ISAIAH JIMENEZ SO Dodge City Hi 2:15.14

4 GAVIN SCHREIBER JR Ness City Hig 2:15.35

5 SETH FLAX SR Ness City Hig 2:20.34

6 ALEXIS ROMO JR Dodge City Hi 2:22.29

7 IAN DOSS JR Hoisington Hi 2:26.35

8 TY DEMPSEY  9 Hays High Sc 2:26.95

9 CORBIN ROSS JR Ness City Hig 2:32.52

10 RAUL LOPEZ SO Ness City Hig 2:37.29

#9 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 EMILIA DIAZ JR Great Bend H 5:43.50 10

#9 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
2 SERENITY LARSON JR Dodge City Hi 5:50.77 8

3 ADDY NICHOLSON  9 Great Bend H 5:58.15 6

4 AMELIA JAEGER SO Hays High Sc 6:04.06 4

5 KARINA HERRERA SR Dodge City Hi 6:12.99 2

6 BRENLYNN ALBERS  9 Hays High Sc 6:16.12 1

7 ALLYSON KAISER JR Great Bend H 6:17.49

8 DAISY OROZCO JR Dodge City Hi 6:19.45

9 KARINA ESTRADA JR Dodge City Hi 6:30.79

10 ANNISTON ANDERSON SO La Crosse Hi 6:30.98

11 JACI GUTHRIE SR Hoisington Hi 6:32.50

12 MICHAELA DICKMAN SO Hays High Sc 6:33.45

13 JULIA ZADINA  9 Hays High Sc 6:33.90

14 PAIGE LAMATSCH  9 Hoisington Hi 6:35.47

15 VADA KAISER  9 Hoisington Hi 6:38.27

16 KASSY PETERSILIE  9 Hoisington Hi 7:26.88

17 MEGAN JACOBS  9 La Crosse Hi 7:58.76

#10 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 KAIDEN ESFELD SO Great Bend H 4:50.45 10

2 MARTIN MARQUEZ JR Dodge City Hi 4:55.11 8

3 IAN DOSS JR Hoisington Hi 5:02.00 6

4 DAVID ULTRERAS SO Dodge City Hi 5:03.19 4

5 JOSIAS CHAVEZ JR Dodge City Hi 5:08.00 2

6 LEO HERNANDEZ  9 Hays High Sc 5:12.73 1

7 MATTHEW BANUELOS SO Dodge City Hi 5:22.62

8 MATTHEW DEMPSEY JR Hays High Sc 5:23.07

9 ELIJAH LEWIS  9 Hoisington Hi 5:50.42

10 TRISTON NELSON  9 La Crosse Hi 5:50.58

11 ALEX MATER  9 Hoisington Hi 5:58.23

12 MICHAEL HIPP  9 Hoisington Hi 6:03.36

AUSTIN KUHN JR Hoisington Hi DNF

#11 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 EMILIA DIAZ JR Great Bend H 12:33.36 10

2 ADDY NICHOLSON  9 Great Bend H 13:04.73 8

3 BRYNN KINDERKNECHT  9 Hays High Sc 13:36.62 6

4 NORMA RODRIGUEZ JR Dodge City Hi 13:38.74 4

5 ANDREA YATES SO Dodge City Hi 13:48.20 2

6 ANNA RIDGWAY SR Dodge City Hi 13:50.11 1

7 MICHAELA DICKMAN SO Hays High Sc 14:29.26

8 ANNISTON ANDERSON SO La Crosse Hi 14:29.47

9 KASSY PETERSILIE  9 Hoisington Hi 16:19.95

10 JAYLA WYANT SO Hoisington Hi 16:38.62
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#12 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 KAIDEN ESFELD SO Great Bend H 10:48.08 10

2 MARTIN MARQUEZ JR Dodge City Hi 10:54.39 8

3 DAVID ULTRERAS SO Dodge City Hi 11:08.98 6

4 JOSIAS CHAVEZ JR Dodge City Hi 11:14.12 4

5 SETH FLAX SR Ness City Hig 11:23.34 2

6 KARTER WOLF SO Hoisington Hi 11:23.91 1

7 ELIJAH MCCULLOUGH  9 Hays High Sc 11:29.40

8 MATTHEW DEMPSEY JR Hays High Sc 11:35.48

9 GABRIEL HIPP JR Hoisington Hi 11:50.81

10 WILLIAM CHILDERS  9 Ness City Hig 11:57.21

11 LANDON VIEGRA JR Hays High Sc 11:58.12

12 OZIEL MARTINEZ SR Dodge City Hi 11:58.13

MATTHEW BANUELOS SO Dodge City Hi DNF

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MAKENZIE PREMER  9 Great Bend H 16.25 10

2 SAMANTHA COLSON SR Hoisington Hi 16.59 8

3 MERSADIE SPRAY  9 Great Bend H 17.28 6

4 BROOKLYN LEWALLEN JR Hays High Sc 17.74 4

5 KYLEE HAHN  9 Hoisington Hi 18.03 2

6 CANDICE SMITH SR Great Bend H 18.39 1

7 HADLEY WILLIAMS SR Dodge City Hi 23.48

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 MAKENZIE PREMER  9 Great Bend H 16.71  (NW)Q 3(1)

2 HADLEY WILLIAMS SR Dodge City Hi 16.73  (NW)Q 1(1)

3 SAMANTHA COLSON SR Hoisington Hi 17.13  (NW)Q 2(1)

4 BROOKLYN LEWALLEN JR Hays High Sc 17.43  (NW)q 3(2)

5 MERSADIE SPRAY  9 Great Bend H 18.26  (NW)q 2(2)

6 CANDICE SMITH SR Great Bend H 18.34  (NW)q 1(2)

7 KYLEE HAHN  9 Hoisington Hi 18.36  (NW)q 1(3)

8 TALLY WIKUM SO Hoisington Hi 19.56  (NW) 3(3)

9 HAILEY PETERSON SO Great Bend H 19.97  (NW) 2(3)

10 HANNAH PATTERSON  9 La Crosse Hi 20.10  (NW) 3(4)

11 KASSIDY FIGGER JR Dodge City Hi 20.13  (NW) 2(4)

12 AVERY WINTER SO Hays High Sc 20.14  (NW) 1(4)

13 CHELLA KRAMER SO Great Bend H 20.19  (NW) 3(5)

14 SHELLAMAE FARMER  9 Hoisington Hi 21.48  (NW) 2(5)

15 MALLORY REIF SO Hoisington Hi 21.53  (NW) 1(5)

HEAT RESULTS

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HADLEY WILLIAMS SR Dodge City Hi 16.73Q

2 CANDICE SMITH SR Great Bend H 18.34q

3 KYLEE HAHN  9 Hoisington Hi 18.36q

4 AVERY WINTER SO Hays High Sc 20.14

5 MALLORY REIF SO Hoisington Hi 21.53

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SAMANTHA COLSON SR Hoisington Hi 17.13Q

2 MERSADIE SPRAY  9 Great Bend H 18.26q

3 HAILEY PETERSON SO Great Bend H 19.97

4 KASSIDY FIGGER JR Dodge City Hi 20.13

5 SHELLAMAE FARMER  9 Hoisington Hi 21.48

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MAKENZIE PREMER  9 Great Bend H 16.71Q

2 BROOKLYN LEWALLEN JR Hays High Sc 17.43q

3 TALLY WIKUM SO Hoisington Hi 19.56

4 HANNAH PATTERSON  9 La Crosse Hi 20.10

5 CHELLA KRAMER SO Great Bend H 20.19

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 TY ADAMS JR Hays High Sc 16.53 10

2 ROY MORONI JR Hays High Sc 16.78 8

3 MADISON REGEHR SO Great Bend H 17.50 6

4 GAVIN MEYERS JR Hays High Sc 18.32 4

5 JOSIAH BALL  9 Hoisington Hi 18.61 2

6 HARLEY ZIMMERMAN  9 Hays High Sc 18.97 1

7 GABRIEL HIPP JR Hoisington Hi 20.21

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 TY ADAMS JR Hays High Sc 17.04  (NW)Q 1(1)

2 ROY MORONI JR Hays High Sc 17.15  (NW)Q 2(1)

3 MADISON REGEHR SO Great Bend H 17.89  (NW)q 2(2)

4 GAVIN MEYERS JR Hays High Sc 18.42  (NW)q 2(3)

5 JOSIAH BALL  9 Hoisington Hi 18.51  (NW)q 1(2)

6 HARLEY ZIMMERMAN  9 Hays High Sc 18.75  (NW)q 1(3)

7 GABRIEL HIPP JR Hoisington Hi 20.08  (NW)q 2(4)

8 ADNAAN MOHAMMED SR Dodge City Hi 21.10  (NW) 2(5)

9 ANGEL RUIZ SR Dodge City Hi 21.18  (NW) 1(4)

10 JADON COPELAND JR Ness City Hig 22.00  (NW) 1(5)

HEAT RESULTS
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#14 Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 TY ADAMS JR Hays High Sc 17.04Q

2 JOSIAH BALL  9 Hoisington Hi 18.51q

3 HARLEY ZIMMERMAN  9 Hays High Sc 18.75q

4 ANGEL RUIZ SR Dodge City Hi 21.18

5 JADON COPELAND JR Ness City Hig 22.00

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROY MORONI JR Hays High Sc 17.15Q

2 MADISON REGEHR SO Great Bend H 17.89q

3 GAVIN MEYERS JR Hays High Sc 18.42q

4 GABRIEL HIPP JR Hoisington Hi 20.08q

5 ADNAAN MOHAMMED SR Dodge City Hi 21.10

#15 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MAKENZIE PREMER  9 Great Bend H 48.99 2(1) 10

2 HADLEY WILLIAMS SR Dodge City Hi 49.97 2(2) 8

3 MERSADIE SPRAY  9 Great Bend H 50.06 2(3) 6

4 BROOKLYN SCHAFFER SR Hays High Sc 51.40 2(4) 4

5 BROOKLYN LEWALLEN JR Hays High Sc 54.03 2(5) 2

6 KYLEE HAHN  9 Hoisington Hi 54.10 2(6) 1

7 MARY KATE FOSTER JR Dodge City Hi 54.22 2(7)

8 HAILEY PETERSON SO Great Bend H 54.30 1(1)

9 SHELLAMAE FARMER  9 Hoisington Hi 57.38 1(2)

10 JAYDON DAVIS SO Great Bend H 58.63 1(3)

11 TALLY WIKUM SO Hoisington Hi 1:00.66 1(4)

12 CHELLA KRAMER SO Great Bend H 1:00.88 1(5)

13 KASSIDY FIGGER JR Dodge City Hi 1:01.04 1(6)

14 MALLORY REIF SO Hoisington Hi 1:02.57 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HAILEY PETERSON SO Great Bend H 54.30

2 SHELLAMAE FARMER  9 Hoisington Hi 57.38

3 JAYDON DAVIS SO Great Bend H 58.63

4 TALLY WIKUM SO Hoisington Hi 1:00.66

5 CHELLA KRAMER SO Great Bend H 1:00.88

6 KASSIDY FIGGER JR Dodge City Hi 1:01.04

7 MALLORY REIF SO Hoisington Hi 1:02.57

Section 2 of 2

1 MAKENZIE PREMER  9 Great Bend H 48.99

2 HADLEY WILLIAMS SR Dodge City Hi 49.97

3 MERSADIE SPRAY  9 Great Bend H 50.06

4 BROOKLYN SCHAFFER SR Hays High Sc 51.40

5 BROOKLYN LEWALLEN JR Hays High Sc 54.03

#15 Women's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
6 KYLEE HAHN  9 Hoisington Hi 54.10

7 MARY KATE FOSTER JR Dodge City Hi 54.22

#16 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GAVIN MEYERS JR Hays High Sc 45.16 2(1) 10

2 MADISON REGEHR SO Great Bend H 46.18 2(2) 8

3 JOSIAH BALL  9 Hoisington Hi 47.37 2(3) 6

4 ANGEL RUIZ SR Dodge City Hi 49.06 2(4) 4

5 ADNAAN MOHAMMED SR Dodge City Hi 49.13 1(1) 2

6 FERNANDO ZARATE SR Hays High Sc 49.65 2(5) 1

7 TY ADAMS JR Hays High Sc 50.08 2(6)

8 NATE BROOKS JR Hays High Sc 51.58 1(2)

9 HARLEY ZIMMERMAN  9 Hays High Sc 51.83 2(7)

10 JADON COPELAND JR Ness City Hig 1:00.64 1(3)

11 VICTOR NAVA  9 Ness City Hig 1:04.61 1(4)

BRALEN THOMPSON JR Hoisington Hi DNF 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ADNAAN MOHAMMED SR Dodge City Hi 49.13

2 NATE BROOKS JR Hays High Sc 51.58

3 JADON COPELAND JR Ness City Hig 1:00.64

4 VICTOR NAVA  9 Ness City Hig 1:04.61

BRALEN THOMPSON JR Hoisington Hi DNF

Section 2 of 2

1 GAVIN MEYERS JR Hays High Sc 45.16

2 MADISON REGEHR SO Great Bend H 46.18

3 JOSIAH BALL  9 Hoisington Hi 47.37

4 ANGEL RUIZ SR Dodge City Hi 49.06

5 FERNANDO ZARATE SR Hays High Sc 49.65

6 TY ADAMS JR Hays High Sc 50.08

7 HARLEY ZIMMERMAN  9 Hays High Sc 51.83

#17 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hays High School (A) 53.16 10

1) LILIAN MCGRATH  9 2) LANDRI DOTTS JR

3) BROOKLYN SCHAFFER SR 4) REANNA GREEN SR

2 Dodge City High School (A) 53.18 8

1) HADLEY WILLIAMS SR 2) ALEX GERE SO

3) CIERRA BOOKLESS JR 4) KYA EDWARDS JR

3 Great Bend High School (A) 54.54 6

1) MACY NACHTIGAL  9 2) DAIZY GOMEZ  9

3) KATIE KUHLMAN SO 4) HANNAH LOOMIS JR
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#17 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
4 Ness City High School (A) 54.87 4

1) MONICA JORDAN  9 2) TAYLOR STARR JR

3) KENNEDY LIGGETT JR 4) MACKENZY TILLITSON SO

5 Hoisington High School (A) 54.94 2

1) SHEENA GOCELA  9 2) MACY HANZLICK JR

3) SUZANNA SCHNEIDER SR 4) SAMANTHA COLSON SR

#18 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hays High School (A) 44.36 10

1) ROY MORONI JR 2) GAVEN HASELHORST SR

3) LOGAN CASPER SO 4) JAREN KANAK JR

2 Hays High School (B) 46.94

1) BEN PFEIFER SO 2) TRENT SUMMERS SO

3) CHASE SUMMERS SO 4) MALIK BAH  9

3 Dodge City High School (A) 47.54 8

1) TRISTEN BULLER SO 2) JOSHUA TAYLOR SR

3) VINCENT ORTIZ SO 4) ADRIAN HERNANDEZ SO

4 Ness City High School (A) 48.00 6

1) DANNY GUZMAN SO 2) GAVIN SCHREIBER JR

3) ALEX PAVLU JR 4) JOSE GUZMAN JR

5 Hoisington High School (A) 48.19 4

1) CADE MASON SR 2) LEGEND ROBINSON JR

3) DYLAN RICHARDS SR 4) MASON ALDERDICE  9

#19 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Great Bend High School (A) 4:27.55 10

1) ELIANA BECKHAM  9 2) MAKENZIE PREMER  9

3) MERSADIE SPRAY  9 4) VALARIE LUNA SO

2 Ness City High School (A) 4:36.28 8

1) MACKENZY TILLITSON SO 2) CAIDYN HORTON JR

3) TAYLOR STARR JR 4) MONICA JORDAN  9

3 Hays High School (A) 4:40.23 6

1) AMELIA JAEGER SO 2) LANDRI DOTTS JR

3) BROOKLYN SCHAFFER SR 4) LILIAN MCGRATH  9

4 Great Bend High School (B) 4:42.72

1) HANNAH LOOMIS JR 2) EMMA LOOMIS JR

3) HAILEY PETERSON SO 4) DAIZY GOMEZ  9

5 Dodge City High School (A) 4:43.40 4

1) ALONDRA GONZALEZ SO 2) MARY KATE FOSTER JR

3) KYA EDWARDS JR 4) ALEX GERE SO

6 Hoisington High School (A) 4:43.40 2

1) ALYX LAMATSCH SR 2) KYLEE HAHN  9

3) MALLORY MOONEY  9 4) ADDYSON MASON SO

#20 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Great Bend High School (A) 3:43.93 10

1) OLIVER DOMINGUEZ SO 2) BRAYLON COUNCIL SO

3) MADISON REGEHR SO 4) JAIME ARELLANES SR

2 Dodge City High School (A) 3:49.21 8

1) MOSES AGUILAR SR 2) MAHMOUD TIEA JR

3) ISAIAH JIMENEZ SO 4) KEENAN HOWARD SO

3 Hays High School (A) 3:51.85 6

1) KYLER BECKMAN SR 2) BRETT ORTH SR

3) TUCKER VEACH SR 4) GAVIN MEYERS JR

4 Hoisington High School (A) 3:53.52 4

1) CADE MASON SR 2) DERYK YOTT SO

3) JOSIAH BALL  9 4) DYLAN RICHARDS SR

5 Ness City High School (A) 3:56.55 2

1) ALFONSO LUNA SO 2) BRYCE FLAX SO

3) GAVIN SCHREIBER JR 4) JOSE GUZMAN JR

6 Ness City High School (B) 4:19.77

1) KALEB PAVLU  9 2) RAUL LOPEZ SO

3) CORBIN ROSS JR 4) DANIEL TALAMENTES  9

Hays High School (B) DNS

1) CHASE SUMMERS SO 2) JORDAN DALE JR

3) TY ADAMS JR 4) TRENT SUMMERS SO

#21 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Great Bend High School (A) 10:45.18 10

1) ELIANA BECKHAM  9 2) HANNAH LOOMIS JR

3) EMMA LOOMIS JR 4) OLIVIA RUGAN SR

2 Dodge City High School (A) 11:01.03 8

1) ANDREA YATES SO 2) NORMA RODRIGUEZ JR

3) DAISY OROZCO JR 4) SERENITY LARSON JR

3 Hays High School (A) 11:01.30 6

1) AMELIA JAEGER SO 2) AVERY WINTER SO

3) BRYNN KINDERKNECHT  9 4) BRENLYNN ALBERS  9

4 Hays High School (B) 11:38.00

1) CLAIRE SHIPPY SR 2) JULIA ZADINA  9

3) HAILEY KLEIN  9 4) JAYCINE WATSON SO

5 Hoisington High School (A) 11:45.95 4

1) JACI GUTHRIE SR 2) KYNLIE CROWDIS SO

3) KHLOE SCHNEWEIS JR 4) KENDALL MASON  9

#22 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Dodge City High School (A) 9:05.02 10

1) GONZALO ARROYO JR 2) JOSIAS CHAVEZ JR

3) ISAIAH JIMENEZ SO 4) DANNY LAMAS SO
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#22 Men's 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
2 Hoisington High School (A) 9:11.83 8

1) DERYK YOTT SO 2) KARTER WOLF SO

3) ELIJAH LEWIS  9 4) IAN DOSS JR

3 Hays High School (A) 9:29.38 6

1) LEO HERNANDEZ  9 2) ELIJAH MCCULLOUGH  9

3) TY DEMPSEY  9 4) LANDON VIEGRA JR

4 Ness City High School (A) 10:11.27 4

1) RAUL LOPEZ SO 2) CORBIN ROSS JR

3) WILLIAM CHILDERS  9 4) JADON COPELAND JR

#31 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 VALARIE LUNA SO Great Bend H5' 2" 10

2 MERSADIE SPRAY  9 Great Bend H4' 10" 8

3 LILIAN MCGRATH  9 Hays High Sc 4' 10" 5

3 CANDICE SMITH SR Great Bend H4' 10" 5

5 KASSIDY FIGGER JR Dodge City Hi4' 6" 2

6 MATAYA CLARK JR Dodge City Hi4' 6" 0.5

6 AMY RUDER SO Hays High Sc 4' 6" 0.5

8 KYLEE HAHN  9 Hoisington Hi 4' 4"

9 OLIVIA BUDDY SO Dodge City Hi4' 4"

10 KENZIE CUNNINGHAM SO Hays High Sc 4' 4"

11 SAMANTHA VESPER JR Hays High Sc 4' 2"

#32 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 JORDAN DALE JR Hays High Sc 6' 2" 10

2 ROY MORONI JR Hays High Sc 6' 0" 8

3 TYLER COX JR Dodge City Hi5' 8" 6

4 DERYK YOTT SO Hoisington Hi 5' 4" 4

5 CAYDEN SCHEUERMAN SO Great Bend H5' 2" 2

6 TRISTEN BULLER SO Dodge City Hi5' 2" 1

GABRIEL HIPP JR Hoisington Hi NH

#33 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SHELLAMAE FARMER  9 Hoisington Hi 9' 6" 10

2 LEXI DEINES SR Great Bend H8' 6" 8

3 KYLIE MILLER SR Hoisington Hi 8' 0" 6

4 SHEENA GOCELA  9 Hoisington Hi 7' 6" 4

5 KATIE KUHLMAN SO Great Bend H7' 0" 2

6 ABIGAIL NORRIS  9 Hays High Sc 6' 6" 1

7 SIERRA FERGUSON  9 Great Bend H5' 6"

#34 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 TUCKER VEACH SR Hays High Sc 13' 0" 10

2 JOSIAH BALL  9 Hoisington Hi 9' 6" 8

3 HARLEY ZIMMERMAN  9 Hays High Sc 9' 0" 6

4 ALEXIS ROMO JR Dodge City Hi9' 0" 4

5 JOSHUA GONZALES JR Dodge City Hi8' 0" 2

6 NIC PARK JR Hays High Sc 8' 0" 1

7 GABRIEL HIPP JR Hoisington Hi 7' 6"

ADIN FLOCK SO Hays High Sc NH

EASTIN REDETZKE SO Hoisington Hi NH

JONATHAN RUIZ JR Great Bend HNH

#35 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 REANNA GREEN SR Hays High Sc 17' 111 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 SHEENA GOCELA  9 Hoisington Hi 16' 13 /4  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 HADLEY WILLIAMS SR Dodge City Hi16' 11 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 LILIAN MCGRATH  9 Hays High Sc 15' 111 /2  (NW) 1(1) 4

5 KACY DINKEL JR Hays High Sc 15' 9"  (NW) 2(4) 2

6J CANDICE SMITH SR Great Bend H15' 5"  (NW) 2(5) 1

7J SAMANTHA COLSON SR Hoisington Hi 15' 5"  (NW) 2(5)

8 LILY BIGGS SO Hays High Sc 15' 3"  (NW) 1(2)

9 MACY NACHTIGAL  9 Great Bend H14' 91 /2  (NW) 2(7)

10 DAIZY GOMEZ  9 Great Bend H14' 61 /4  (NW) 1(3)

11 MONICA JORDAN  9 Ness City Hig 14' 6"  (NW) 2(8)

12 MORGAN SHORB JR Hays High Sc 14' 51 /4  (NW) 1(4)

13 MATAYA CLARK JR Dodge City Hi14' 41 /2  (NW) 2(9)

14 SHELLAMAE FARMER  9 Hoisington Hi 13' 51 /2  (NW) 1(5)

15 MEGAN JACOBS  9 La Crosse Hi 12' 101 /4  (NW) 1(6)

16 AIDAN GRUMBEIN  9 La Crosse Hi 11' 5"  (NW) 1(7)

17 MCKAYLEE DAY  9 La Crosse Hi 10' 1"  (NW) 1(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 LILIAN MCGRATH  9 Hays High Sc 15' 111 /2  (NW)

2 LILY BIGGS SO Hays High Sc 15' 3"  (NW)

3 DAIZY GOMEZ  9 Great Bend H14' 61 /4  (NW)

4 MORGAN SHORB JR Hays High Sc 14' 51 /4  (NW)

5 SHELLAMAE FARMER  9 Hoisington Hi 13' 51 /2  (NW)

6 MEGAN JACOBS  9 La Crosse Hi 12' 101 /4  (NW)

7 AIDAN GRUMBEIN  9 La Crosse Hi 11' 5"  (NW)

8 MCKAYLEE DAY  9 La Crosse Hi 10' 1"  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 REANNA GREEN SR Hays High Sc 17' 111 /2  (NW)

2 SHEENA GOCELA  9 Hoisington Hi 16' 13 /4  (NW)

3 HADLEY WILLIAMS SR Dodge City Hi16' 11 /2  (NW)

4 KACY DINKEL JR Hays High Sc 15' 9"  (NW)
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#35 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
5 CANDICE SMITH SR Great Bend H15' 5"  (NW)

5 SAMANTHA COLSON SR Hoisington Hi 15' 5"  (NW)

7 MACY NACHTIGAL  9 Great Bend H14' 91 /2  (NW)

8 MONICA JORDAN  9 Ness City Hig 14' 6"  (NW)

9 MATAYA CLARK JR Dodge City Hi14' 41 /2  (NW)

#36 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JAREN KANAK JR Hays High Sc 21' 71 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 KYLER BECKMAN SR Hays High Sc 21' 11 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 VINCENT ORTIZ SO Dodge City Hi20' 3"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 BRAYLON COUNCIL SO Great Bend H19' 7"  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 ROY MORONI JR Hays High Sc 19' 6"  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 TYLER COX JR Dodge City Hi19' 5"  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 JOSHUA TAYLOR SR Dodge City Hi19' 3"  (NW) 2(7)

8 AUSTIN MILLER SR Great Bend H18' 3"  (NW) 1(1)

9 TRISTEN BULLER SO Dodge City Hi17' 11"  (NW) 2(8)

10 KYLER CZARNEK SO Hoisington Hi 17' 4"  (NW) 1(2)

10 IAN SMITH  9 Hoisington Hi 17' 4"  (NW) 1(2)

12 DANNY GUZMAN SO Ness City Hig 16' 9"  (NW) 1(4)

13 MASON ALDERDICE  9 Hoisington Hi 16' 8"  (NW) 1(5)

14 ZACH OLIVAREZ SR La Crosse Hi 14' 8"  (NW) 1(6)

BRALEN THOMPSON JR Hoisington Hi NM  (NW) 1

ALEX PAVLU JR Ness City Hig NM  (NW) 1

MOSES AGUILAR SR Dodge City HiNM  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 AUSTIN MILLER SR Great Bend H18' 3"  (NW)

2 KYLER CZARNEK SO Hoisington Hi 17' 4"  (NW)

2 IAN SMITH  9 Hoisington Hi 17' 4"  (NW)

4 DANNY GUZMAN SO Ness City Hig 16' 9"  (NW)

5 MASON ALDERDICE  9 Hoisington Hi 16' 8"  (NW)

6 ZACH OLIVAREZ SR La Crosse Hi 14' 8"  (NW)

BRALEN THOMPSON JR Hoisington Hi NM  (NW)

ALEX PAVLU JR Ness City Hig NM  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 JAREN KANAK JR Hays High Sc 21' 71 /2  (NW)

2 KYLER BECKMAN SR Hays High Sc 21' 11 /2  (NW)

3 VINCENT ORTIZ SO Dodge City Hi20' 3"  (NW)

4 BRAYLON COUNCIL SO Great Bend H19' 7"  (NW)

5 ROY MORONI JR Hays High Sc 19' 6"  (NW)

6 TYLER COX JR Dodge City Hi19' 5"  (NW)

7 JOSHUA TAYLOR SR Dodge City Hi19' 3"  (NW)

8 TRISTEN BULLER SO Dodge City Hi17' 11"  (NW)

MOSES AGUILAR SR Dodge City HiNM  (NW)

#37 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 REANNA GREEN SR Hays High Sc 36' 7"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 CANDICE SMITH SR Great Bend H34' 71 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 MAKENZIE PREMER  9 Great Bend H33' 41 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 JACI GUTHRIE SR Hoisington Hi 32' 9"  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 ALYX LAMATSCH SR Hoisington Hi 31' 1"  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 MATAYA CLARK JR Dodge City Hi30' 113 /4  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 MACY HANZLICK JR Hoisington Hi 30' 83 /4  (NW) 1(2)

8 MALLORY MOONEY  9 Hoisington Hi 30' 61 /4  (NW) 2(6)

9 LILY BIGGS SO Hays High Sc 30' 5"  (NW) 2(7)

10 MARY KATE FOSTER JR Dodge City Hi27' 101 /4  (NW) 1(3)

ZOE SEIB JR Ness City Hig NM  (NW) 2

LANDRI DOTTS JR Hays High Sc FOUL  (NW) 2

OLIVIA BUDDY SO Dodge City HiFOUL  (NW) 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MATAYA CLARK JR Dodge City Hi30' 113 /4  (NW)

2 MACY HANZLICK JR Hoisington Hi 30' 83 /4  (NW)

3 MARY KATE FOSTER JR Dodge City Hi27' 101 /4  (NW)

OLIVIA BUDDY SO Dodge City HiFOUL  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 REANNA GREEN SR Hays High Sc 36' 7"  (NW)

2 CANDICE SMITH SR Great Bend H34' 71 /2  (NW)

3 MAKENZIE PREMER  9 Great Bend H33' 41 /2  (NW)

4 JACI GUTHRIE SR Hoisington Hi 32' 9"  (NW)

5 ALYX LAMATSCH SR Hoisington Hi 31' 1"  (NW)

6 MALLORY MOONEY  9 Hoisington Hi 30' 61 /4  (NW)

7 LILY BIGGS SO Hays High Sc 30' 5"  (NW)

ZOE SEIB JR Ness City Hig NM  (NW)

LANDRI DOTTS JR Hays High Sc FOUL  (NW)

#38 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 OLIVER DOMINGUEZ SO Great Bend H42' 0"  (NW) 10

2 BEN PFEIFER SO Hays High Sc 39' 31 /2  (NW) 8

3 KYLER BECKMAN SR Hays High Sc 39' 11 /2  (NW) 6

4 JORDAN DALE JR Hays High Sc 39' 01 /2  (NW) 4

5 BRALEN THOMPSON JR Hoisington Hi 37' 10"  (NW) 2

6 TYLER COX JR Dodge City Hi35' 9"  (NW) 1

7 KEENAN HOWARD SO Dodge City Hi34' 61 /2  (NW)

8 DANNY GUZMAN SO Ness City Hig 32' 10"  (NW)

MOSES AGUILAR SR Dodge City HiNM  (NW)

EASTIN REDETZKE SO Hoisington Hi FOUL  (NW)
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#39 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 TARYN WARREN JR Great Bend H38' 9" 2(1) 10

2 KISA UNRUH SR Dodge City Hi31' 111 /2 2(2) 8

3 RYLIE DUVALL SO Great Bend H31' 4" 2(3) 6

4 LAUREN GLEASON SR Dodge City Hi30' 10" 2(4) 4

5 JILLYAN SHELDON  9 Hays High Sc 30' 6" 2(5) 2

6 HALLE LOHMEYER SO Hays High Sc 28' 5" 1(1) 1

7 MAGGIE BEATRIZ SO Dodge City Hi27' 10" 2(6)

8 LIVVY BREWER JR Hoisington Hi 27' 8" 2(7)

9 RAYNA BRAY SO Hoisington Hi 27' 5" 1(2)

10 ADISON RIPPIE SO Hoisington Hi 27' 2" 2(8)

11 KAYLEE HAMMERSCHMIDT  9 Hays High Sc 26' 8" 2(9)

12 KATHRYN THIELENHAUS JR La Crosse Hi 26' 7" 1(3)

13 DANIELLE DAVIS SO Hoisington Hi 26' 1" 1(4)

14 MORGAN NOONE SR Hays High Sc 25' 2" 1(5)

15 MCKAYLEE DAY  9 La Crosse Hi 23' 0" 1(6)

16 AIDAN GRUMBEIN  9 La Crosse Hi 22' 7" 1(7)

17 LEXUS PETERSILIE  9 Hoisington Hi 22' 2" 1(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 HALLE LOHMEYER SO Hays High Sc 28' 5"

2 RAYNA BRAY SO Hoisington Hi 27' 5"

3 KATHRYN THIELENHAUS JR La Crosse Hi 26' 7"

4 DANIELLE DAVIS SO Hoisington Hi 26' 1"

5 MORGAN NOONE SR Hays High Sc 25' 2"

6 MCKAYLEE DAY  9 La Crosse Hi 23' 0"

7 AIDAN GRUMBEIN  9 La Crosse Hi 22' 7"

8 LEXUS PETERSILIE  9 Hoisington Hi 22' 2"

Flight 2 of 2

1 TARYN WARREN JR Great Bend H38' 9"

2 KISA UNRUH SR Dodge City Hi31' 111 /2

3 RYLIE DUVALL SO Great Bend H31' 4"

4 LAUREN GLEASON SR Dodge City Hi30' 10"

5 JILLYAN SHELDON  9 Hays High Sc 30' 6"

6 MAGGIE BEATRIZ SO Dodge City Hi27' 10"

7 LIVVY BREWER JR Hoisington Hi 27' 8"

8 ADISON RIPPIE SO Hoisington Hi 27' 2"

9 KAYLEE HAMMERSCHMIDT  9 Hays High Sc 26' 8"

#40 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 GAVEN HASELHORST SR Hays High Sc 53' 4" 2(1) 10

2 CHRISTIAN ERIVES JR Dodge City Hi51' 111 /2 2(2) 8

3 TREY ADAMS SR Hays High Sc 46' 4" 2(3) 6

4 KADEN HERREMAN JR Hays High Sc 40' 91 /2 2(4) 4

5 CAIDEN HOFFMAN  9 Hoisington Hi 40' 3" 2(5) 2

#40 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
6 GREG SOMMERS SR Great Bend H39' 1" 2(6) 1

7 KARSON RUSSELL JR Hays High Sc 38' 101 /2 2(7)

8 SPENCER MINTZ JR Hoisington Hi 38' 8" 2(8)

9 SANTONIO TURNER JR Dodge City Hi38' 5" 2(9)

10 CARLOS TERAN SR Dodge City Hi38' 2" 2(10)

11 LEO LOZANO SR Dodge City Hi36' 41 /2 1(1)

11 BRANDON YAUCH JR Hays High Sc 36' 41 /2 2(11)

13 LOGAN PHILBERN SO Hoisington Hi 35' 91 /2 1(2)

14 DERRICK HOSS  9 Ness City Hig 35' 2" 1(3)

15 DANNY NIETO SO Great Bend H34' 10" 1(4)

16 COLE GILLILAND SO Hoisington Hi 33' 0" 1(5)

17 DEVYN BRAUN SO La Crosse Hi 32' 6" 1(6)

18 CONNER BARRIGER  9 La Crosse Hi 31' 11" 1(7)

19 RYAN SWEAT SR La Crosse Hi 29' 1" 1(8)

20 ELLIOTT COPP SO Hoisington Hi 27' 11" 1(9)

21 MASSIMO LARI  9 La Crosse Hi 24' 6" 1(10)

21 DAWSON MCGRANAHAN  9 Ness City Hig 24' 6" 1(10)

23 RYAN LEGLEITER  9 La Crosse Hi 22' 7" 1(12)

MATTHEW DELANEY SR Ness City Hig DNS 2

CASEN MARSHALL JR Ness City Hig DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 LEO LOZANO SR Dodge City Hi36' 41 /2

2 LOGAN PHILBERN SO Hoisington Hi 35' 91 /2

3 DERRICK HOSS  9 Ness City Hig 35' 2"

4 DANNY NIETO SO Great Bend H34' 10"

5 COLE GILLILAND SO Hoisington Hi 33' 0"

6 DEVYN BRAUN SO La Crosse Hi 32' 6"

7 CONNER BARRIGER  9 La Crosse Hi 31' 11"

8 RYAN SWEAT SR La Crosse Hi 29' 1"

9 ELLIOTT COPP SO Hoisington Hi 27' 11"

10 MASSIMO LARI  9 La Crosse Hi 24' 6"

10 DAWSON MCGRANAHAN  9 Ness City Hig 24' 6"

12 RYAN LEGLEITER  9 La Crosse Hi 22' 7"

Flight 2 of 2

1 GAVEN HASELHORST SR Hays High Sc 53' 4"

2 CHRISTIAN ERIVES JR Dodge City Hi51' 111 /2

3 TREY ADAMS SR Hays High Sc 46' 4"

4 KADEN HERREMAN JR Hays High Sc 40' 91 /2

5 CAIDEN HOFFMAN  9 Hoisington Hi 40' 3"

6 GREG SOMMERS SR Great Bend H39' 1"

7 KARSON RUSSELL JR Hays High Sc 38' 101 /2

8 SPENCER MINTZ JR Hoisington Hi 38' 8"

9 SANTONIO TURNER JR Dodge City Hi38' 5"
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#40 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
10 CARLOS TERAN SR Dodge City Hi38' 2"

11 BRANDON YAUCH JR Hays High Sc 36' 41 /2

MATTHEW DELANEY SR Ness City Hig DNS

CASEN MARSHALL JR Ness City Hig DNS

#41 Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 TARYN WARREN JR Great Bend H107' 10" 2(1) 10

2 RYLIE DUVALL SO Great Bend H98' 0" 2(2) 8

3 HALLE LOHMEYER SO Hays High Sc 95' 9" 2(3) 6

4 KAYLEE HAMMERSCHMIDT  9 Hays High Sc 90' 1" 2(4) 4

5 MAGGI LINDENMEYER SO Hays High Sc 85' 0" 2(5) 2

6 NIA KAISER  9 Hays High Sc 79' 7" 2(6) 1

7 MAGGIE BEATRIZ SO Dodge City Hi78' 0" 1(1)

8 ADISON RIPPIE SO Hoisington Hi 76' 3" 2(7)

9 MIREYA HERNANDEZ SR Dodge City Hi75' 1" 2(8)

10 ALLY KARST  9 Hoisington Hi 74' 8" 1(2)

11 LIVVY BREWER JR Hoisington Hi 74' 0" 1(3)

12 KISA UNRUH SR Dodge City Hi73' 5" 2(9)

13 KATHRYN THIELENHAUS JR La Crosse Hi 68' 8" 1(4)

14 AIDAN GRUMBEIN  9 La Crosse Hi 65' 11" 1(5)

15 LAUREN GLASSEN SR Dodge City Hi64' 11" 1(6)

16 LEXUS PETERSILIE  9 Hoisington Hi 63' 8" 1(7)

17 DANIELLE DAVIS SO Hoisington Hi 61' 7" 1(8)

18 MCKAYLEE DAY  9 La Crosse Hi 61' 4" 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MAGGIE BEATRIZ SO Dodge City Hi78' 0"

2 ALLY KARST  9 Hoisington Hi 74' 8"

3 LIVVY BREWER JR Hoisington Hi 74' 0"

4 KATHRYN THIELENHAUS JR La Crosse Hi 68' 8"

5 AIDAN GRUMBEIN  9 La Crosse Hi 65' 11"

6 LAUREN GLASSEN SR Dodge City Hi64' 11"

7 LEXUS PETERSILIE  9 Hoisington Hi 63' 8"

8 DANIELLE DAVIS SO Hoisington Hi 61' 7"

9 MCKAYLEE DAY  9 La Crosse Hi 61' 4"

Flight 2 of 2

1 TARYN WARREN JR Great Bend H107' 10"

2 RYLIE DUVALL SO Great Bend H98' 0"

3 HALLE LOHMEYER SO Hays High Sc 95' 9"

4 KAYLEE HAMMERSCHMIDT  9 Hays High Sc 90' 1"

5 MAGGI LINDENMEYER SO Hays High Sc 85' 0"

6 NIA KAISER  9 Hays High Sc 79' 7"

7 ADISON RIPPIE SO Hoisington Hi 76' 3"

8 MIREYA HERNANDEZ SR Dodge City Hi75' 1"

#41 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
9 KISA UNRUH SR Dodge City Hi73' 5"

#42 Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 TREY ADAMS SR Hays High Sc 157' 1" 2(1) 10

2 CHRISTIAN ERIVES JR Dodge City Hi129' 0" 2(2) 8

3 SANTONIO TURNER JR Dodge City Hi113' 3" 2(3) 6

4 SPENCER MINTZ JR Hoisington Hi 111' 6" 2(4) 4

5 KARSON RUSSELL JR Hays High Sc 111' 3" 2(5) 2

6 LOGAN PHILBERN SO Hoisington Hi 109' 9" 2(6) 1

7 DANNY NIETO SO Great Bend H107' 9" 2(7)

8 DERRICK HOSS  9 Ness City Hig 102' 2" 1(1)

9 GRAYSON WALBURN SO Hays High Sc 102' 0" 2(8)

10 KADEN HERREMAN JR Hays High Sc 101' 3" 2(9)

11 LEO LOZANO SR Dodge City Hi100' 1" 1(2)

12 DEVYN BRAUN SO La Crosse Hi 100' 0" 1(3)

13 CONNER BARRIGER  9 La Crosse Hi 97' 3" 1(4)

14 BRYAN DELAROSA SR Hays High Sc 96' 7" 2(10)

15 CAIDEN HOFFMAN  9 Hoisington Hi 95' 2" 1(5)

16 GREG SOMMERS SR Great Bend H92' 5" 2(11)

17 CARLOS TERAN SR Dodge City Hi89' 2" 1(6)

18 NOAH DEINES SO Hoisington Hi 88' 0" 1(7)

19 COLE GILLILAND SO Hoisington Hi 83' 3" 1(8)

20 RYAN SWEAT SR La Crosse Hi 78' 4" 1(9)

21 DAWSON MCGRANAHAN  9 Ness City Hig 67' 10" 1(10)

22 MASSIMO LARI  9 La Crosse Hi 62' 5" 1(11)

23 RYAN LEGLEITER  9 La Crosse Hi 53' 10" 1(12)

CASEN MARSHALL JR Ness City Hig NM 2

MATTHEW DELANEY SR Ness City Hig NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 DERRICK HOSS  9 Ness City Hig 102' 2"

2 LEO LOZANO SR Dodge City Hi100' 1"

3 DEVYN BRAUN SO La Crosse Hi 100' 0"

4 CONNER BARRIGER  9 La Crosse Hi 97' 3"

5 CAIDEN HOFFMAN  9 Hoisington Hi 95' 2"

6 CARLOS TERAN SR Dodge City Hi89' 2"

7 NOAH DEINES SO Hoisington Hi 88' 0"

8 COLE GILLILAND SO Hoisington Hi 83' 3"

9 RYAN SWEAT SR La Crosse Hi 78' 4"

10 DAWSON MCGRANAHAN  9 Ness City Hig 67' 10"

11 MASSIMO LARI  9 La Crosse Hi 62' 5"

12 RYAN LEGLEITER  9 La Crosse Hi 53' 10"

Flight 2 of 2

1 TREY ADAMS SR Hays High Sc 157' 1"
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#42 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
2 CHRISTIAN ERIVES JR Dodge City Hi129' 0"

3 SANTONIO TURNER JR Dodge City Hi113' 3"

4 SPENCER MINTZ JR Hoisington Hi 111' 6"

5 KARSON RUSSELL JR Hays High Sc 111' 3"

6 LOGAN PHILBERN SO Hoisington Hi 109' 9"

7 DANNY NIETO SO Great Bend H107' 9"

8 GRAYSON WALBURN SO Hays High Sc 102' 0"

9 KADEN HERREMAN JR Hays High Sc 101' 3"

10 BRYAN DELAROSA SR Hays High Sc 96' 7"

11 GREG SOMMERS SR Great Bend H92' 5"

CASEN MARSHALL JR Ness City Hig NM

MATTHEW DELANEY SR Ness City Hig NM

#43 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 KISA UNRUH SR Dodge City Hi127' 1" 2(1) 10

2 MACY NACHTIGAL  9 Great Bend H122' 0" 2(2) 8

3 SUZANNA SCHNEIDER SR Hoisington Hi 108' 9" 2(3) 6

4 DANIELLE DAVIS SO Hoisington Hi 99' 3" 2(4) 4

5 KYNDALL BLESSING SO Great Bend H94' 0" 2(5) 2

6 TARYN WARREN JR Great Bend H92' 9" 2(6) 1

7 MARY KATE FOSTER JR Dodge City Hi88' 4" 1(1)

8 MATAYA CLARK JR Dodge City Hi88' 3" 2(7)

9 LEXI DEINES SR Great Bend H83' 1" 2(8)

10 MAGGI LINDENMEYER SO Hays High Sc 82' 4" 2(9)

11 NIA KAISER  9 Hays High Sc 80' 0" 2(10)

12 HANNAH PATTERSON  9 La Crosse Hi 77' 8" 1(2)

13 KATHRYN THIELENHAUS JR La Crosse Hi 75' 9" 1(3)

14 MIREYA HERNANDEZ SR Dodge City Hi75' 8" 1(4)

15 LIVVY BREWER JR Hoisington Hi 74' 6" 1(5)

16 MCKAYLEE DAY  9 La Crosse Hi 70' 0" 1(6)

17 PAIGE LAMATSCH  9 Hoisington Hi 69' 8" 1(7)

18 AIDAN GRUMBEIN  9 La Crosse Hi 61' 0" 1(8)

19 SYDNIE STRONG SO Hoisington Hi 59' 7" 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MARY KATE FOSTER JR Dodge City Hi88' 4"

2 HANNAH PATTERSON  9 La Crosse Hi 77' 8"

3 KATHRYN THIELENHAUS JR La Crosse Hi 75' 9"

4 MIREYA HERNANDEZ SR Dodge City Hi75' 8"

5 LIVVY BREWER JR Hoisington Hi 74' 6"

6 MCKAYLEE DAY  9 La Crosse Hi 70' 0"

7 PAIGE LAMATSCH  9 Hoisington Hi 69' 8"

8 AIDAN GRUMBEIN  9 La Crosse Hi 61' 0"

9 SYDNIE STRONG SO Hoisington Hi 59' 7"

#43 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 2 of 2

1 KISA UNRUH SR Dodge City Hi127' 1"

2 MACY NACHTIGAL  9 Great Bend H122' 0"

3 SUZANNA SCHNEIDER SR Hoisington Hi 108' 9"

4 DANIELLE DAVIS SO Hoisington Hi 99' 3"

5 KYNDALL BLESSING SO Great Bend H94' 0"

6 TARYN WARREN JR Great Bend H92' 9"

7 MATAYA CLARK JR Dodge City Hi88' 3"

8 LEXI DEINES SR Great Bend H83' 1"

9 MAGGI LINDENMEYER SO Hays High Sc 82' 4"

10 NIA KAISER  9 Hays High Sc 80' 0"

#44 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BRYCE SALMANS SO Hays High Sc 155' 4" 2(1) 10

2 MATHEW MOEDER SO Great Bend H144' 10" 2(2) 8

3 GAVEN HASELHORST SR Hays High Sc 134' 9" 2(3) 6

4 CHRISTIAN ERIVES JR Dodge City Hi131' 6" 2(4) 4

5 NATE BROOKS JR Hays High Sc 124' 8" 2(5) 2

6 EVAN LIND SO Hays High Sc 123' 2" 2(6) 1

7 JOSHUA TAYLOR SR Dodge City Hi121' 1" 1(1)

8 EVAN WEDEL JR Great Bend H113' 111 /2 1(2)

9 LEGEND ROBINSON JR Hoisington Hi 112' 11" 1(3)

10 TYLER SOLIDA JR Hays High Sc 112' 10" 2(7)

11 MASSIMO LARI  9 La Crosse Hi 109' 6" 1(4)

12 SANTONIO TURNER JR Dodge City Hi98' 0" 1(5)

13 DAWSON MCGRANAHAN  9 Ness City Hig 90' 6" 1(6)

14 LEO LOZANO SR Dodge City Hi84' 10" 1(7)

ALEX PAVLU JR Ness City Hig DNS 1

MATTHEW DELANEY SR Ness City Hig DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 JOSHUA TAYLOR SR Dodge City Hi121' 1"

2 EVAN WEDEL JR Great Bend H113' 111 /2

3 LEGEND ROBINSON JR Hoisington Hi 112' 11"

4 MASSIMO LARI  9 La Crosse Hi 109' 6"

5 SANTONIO TURNER JR Dodge City Hi98' 0"

6 DAWSON MCGRANAHAN  9 Ness City Hig 90' 6"

7 LEO LOZANO SR Dodge City Hi84' 10"

ALEX PAVLU JR Ness City Hig DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 BRYCE SALMANS SO Hays High Sc 155' 4"

2 MATHEW MOEDER SO Great Bend H144' 10"

3 GAVEN HASELHORST SR Hays High Sc 134' 9"

4 CHRISTIAN ERIVES JR Dodge City Hi131' 6"
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#44 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
5 NATE BROOKS JR Hays High Sc 124' 8"

6 EVAN LIND SO Hays High Sc 123' 2"

7 TYLER SOLIDA JR Hays High Sc 112' 10"

MATTHEW DELANEY SR Ness City Hig DNS

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Hays High School HAYS 228

2 Dodge City High School DCYH 128

3 Great Bend High School GRBH 107

4 Hoisington High School HOIS 69

5 Ness City High School NESS 19

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Great Bend High School GRBH 224

2 Dodge City High School DCYH 116.5

3 Hays High School HAYS 102.5

4 Hoisington High School HOIS 94

5 Ness City High School NESS 16
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